96000 Series RF
Reference Sources
Extended specifications
2
2 Fluke Corporation Fluke 96000 Series Extended Specifications
General Specifications
General Specifications (96040A and 96270A)
Performance

[2] Emulation includes models with frequency ranges above 27 GHz. These models are emulated within the frequency
capabilities of the 96270A.
Ordering information
Model
96040A 4 GHz RF Reference Source including 50 Ω Leveling Head
96040A/75 4 GHz RF Reference Source including 50 Ω and 75 Ω Leveling Head
96270A 96270A 27 GHz RF Reference including 50 Ω 4 GHz Leveling Head
96270A/75 96270A 27 GHz RF Reference including 50 Ω and 75 Ω 4 GHz Leveling Heads
96270A/LL 96270A 27 GHz RF Reference with Low Level Microwave O/P
96270A/HF 96270A 27 GHz RF Reference with HF Leveling Kit
96270A/LL/HF 96270A 27 GHz RF Reference, LL Microwave O/P, HF Leveling Kit
The 75 Ohm Leveling Head is available for all versions.
Options and accessories
96000SNS Additional Power Sensor
96270A/HFKIT Power Sensor, Splitter, Metrology-Grade Microwave Cable and APC-3.5 mm Adapter
Y9600 Rack Mount Slide Kit
96000CASE Rugged Transit Case
96000CONN RF Interconnect Kit, Sacrificial RF Adapters, Connector Torque Wrenches
9600FLT 1 GHz Wide Offset Phase Noise Filter, including Instrument Mounting Kit